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Weight: 18.196 . TTa ' @325x25x55
0.E.M. MAKE 9 8 <aasth || ‘n" 9
34113400 151 BMW. - _ 8 =
N7 548 | MAKE
l | ! BMW
1
Trac. CC  Kw CV ﬁ
Z Front / Rear
BMW

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

X3 (E83) 01.03-12.11 Segment)
2.0i (N46 B20 B) Gasolina 4WD 1995 110 150 07.05-08.08 g
xDrive20i (N46 B20 B) Gasolina 4WD 1995 110 150 09.08-08.11 g
2,51 (M54 B25 (256S5)) Gasolina 4WD 2494 141 192 03.04-07.06 g
2.5sixDrive (N52 B25 A) Gasolina 4WD = 2497 155 211 08.06-08.08 g
2.5 si xDrive (N52 B25 AF) Gasolina 4WD = 2497 155 211 08.06-08.08 g
2.5 si xDrive (N52 B25 BF) Gasolina 4WD 2497 155 211 08.06-08.08 g
xDrive 251 (N52 B25 A) Gasolina 4WD 2497 155 211 09.08-08.10 g
xDrive 251 (N52 B25 AF) Gasolina 4WD 2497 155 211 09.08-08.10 g
xDrive 251 (N52 B25 BF) Gasolina 4WD 2497 155 211 09.08-08.10 g
2.5si (N52B25A) Gasolina 4WD = 2497 160 218 08.06-08.08 g
2.5si (N52 B25 AF) Gasolina 4WD = 2497 160 218 08.06-08.08 g
2.5si (N52 B25 BF) Gasolina 4WD = 2497 160 218 08.06-08.08 m
xDrive 251 (N52 B25 A) Gasolina 4WD 2497 160 218 09.08-08.10 g
xDrive 251 (N52 B25 AF) Gasolina 4WD 2497 160 218 09.08-08.10 g
xDrive 251 (N52 B25 BF) Gasolina 4WD = 2497 160 218 09.08-08.10 g
3.0ixDrive (M54 B30 (306S3)) Gasolina 4WD = 2979 170 231 09.03-07.06 g
xDrive 30 i Gasolina 4WD = 2996 160 218 08.06-08.10 g
3.0Si (N52B30A) Gasolina 4WD = 2996 194 264 09.06-08.08 g
xDrive 30i (N52 B30 A) Gasolina 4WD 2996 194 264 09.08-08.10 g
3.0Si (N52B30A) Gasolina 4WD = 2996 200 272 08.06-08.08 g
3.0 Si (N52 B30 BF) Gasolina 4WD 2996 200 272 08.06-08.08 g
xDrive 30 (N52 B30 A) Gasolina 4WD = 2996 200 272 09.08-08.10 g
xDrive 30 (N52 B30 BF) Gasolina 4WD = 2996 200 272 09.08-08.10 g




xDrive 18 d (N47 D20 C)
xDrive 18 d (N47 D20 C)

2.0D (M47 D20 (204D4))
xDrive 20 d (N47 D20 A)
xDrive 20d (N47 D20 C)

2.0sd (N47 D20 A)

xDrive 20 d (N47 D20 A)
xDrive 20 d (N47 D20 C)

3.0D (M57 D30 (306D2))
3.0D (M57 D30 (306D3))
xDrive 30 d (M57 D30 (306D3))
3.0D (M57 D30 (306D3))
xDrive 30 d (M57 D30 (306D3))
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Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993

100
105
110
120
120
130
130
130
150
155
155
160
160

136
143
150
163
163
177
177
177
204
211
211
218
218

04.09-12.11
09.08-12.11
09.04-08.07
09.08-08.10
09.08-08.10
09.07-08.08
09.08-08.10
09.08-08.10
01.04-08.05
09.05-08.08
09.08-08.10
09.05-08.08
09.08-08.10



